

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17581/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2005 in CMWP No. 10014/1992 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ADDL. COMMNR. JHANSI DIV., JHANSI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BODHI LAL (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. A. Henry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERFour weeks' time is granted to file counter-
affidavit. Two weeks' time thereafter is granted to
file rejoinder-affidavit. List thereafter.(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
COURT MASTER