

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17581/2006

(From the judgement & order dated 29/04/2005 in CMWP No.10014/1992
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ADDL. COMMNR. JHANSI DIV., JHANSI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BODHI LAL (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.B. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rita Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition after four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master